
2A South XC Boys 2011 - 2A South Boys,   

 Boys - Team Runner Results 
 Cat Tm Scorer  
 Pl Pts Name Div Grade Team Name Type  Pace Finish Time 

 1 1 Andrews, Sam Run JR Oakland Mills Scorer 5:27 16:40.00 
 2 2 Foley, Connor Run SR Marriotts Ridge Scorer 5:37 17:10.71 
 3 3 Mulhern, Ryan Run SR Patuxent Scorer 5:39 17:15.30 
 4 4 Brumbaugh, Tom Run SO Oakland Mills Scorer 5:41 17:22.84 
 5 5 Cale, Steven Run SR Oakland Mills Scorer 5:45 17:34.74 
 6 6 Khan, Gulraize Run JR Marriotts Ridge Scorer 5:47 17:40.83 
 7 7 Donaldson, Robert Run JR Long Reach Scorer 5:48 17:42.90 
 8 8 Moran, Charles Run JR Long Reach Scorer 5:51 17:51.53 
 9 9 Bowling, Cameron Run JR Oakland Mills Scorer 5:51 17:52.03 
 10 10 Herzog, Trent Run FR Patuxent Scorer 5:52 17:54.76 
 11 11 Green, Terrell Run SO Douglass-PG Scorer 5:56 18:06.74 
 12 12 MacCrory, Alex Run SO Southern-AA Scorer 5:58 18:13.54 
 13 13 Chaverini, Louie Run SO Oakland Mills Scorer 5:58 18:13.83 
 14 14 Schwab, Mark Run SR Patuxent Scorer 6:00 18:18.37 
 15 15 Bernal, Michael Run SO Marriotts Ridge Scorer 6:00 18:20.14 
 16 16 Lowenstein, David Run SR Long Reach Scorer 6:00 18:20.52 
 17 17 Starr, Jeremy Run SR Glenelg Scorer 6:00 18:21.81 
 18 18 Moore, Lee Run SR Glenelg Scorer 6:01 18:22.16 
 19 19 Blankenship, Jordan Run FR Calvert Scorer 6:01 18:22.54 
 20 20 Buck, Silas Run SO Marriotts Ridge Scorer 6:03 18:28.37 
 21 21 Horn, William Run SR Patuxent Scorer 6:03 18:28.64 
 22 22 Levickas, Kyle Run JR Marriotts Ridge Scorer 6:04 18:32.02 
 23 23 Erickson, Ralph Run JR Long Reach Scorer 6:05 18:34.49 
 24 24 Burnett, Shafer Run SR Marriotts Ridge Displacer 6:07 18:40.45 
 25 25 Hermstein, Ryan Run JR Marriotts Ridge Displacer 6:08 18:44.93 
 26 26 Facchina, Daniel Run JR Glenelg Scorer 6:10 18:49.85 
 27 27 McDaniel, Dylan Run JR Glenelg Scorer 6:11 18:52.51 
 28 28 Pilkington, Zack Run SR Patuxent Scorer 6:11 18:53.03 
 29 29 Shulder, Nick Run SR Oakland Mills Displacer 6:11 18:53.77 
 30 30 Kirk-Davidoff, Paul Run SO Oakland Mills Displacer 6:11 18:54.64 
 31 31 Young, Christopher Run SO Long Reach Scorer 6:13 18:59.41 
 32 32 Spiers, Max Run SR Southern-AA Scorer 6:13 18:59.69 
 33 33 Thompson, Brendan Run SO Calvert Scorer 6:15 19:04.34 
 34 34 Ranamukaarachchi, Sural Run JR Glenelg Scorer 6:16 19:09.09 
 35 35 Mills, Kyle Run FR Southern-AA Scorer 6:17 19:12.58 
 36 36 Foltz, Lucas Run JR Patuxent Displacer 6:20 19:20.48 
 37 37 Mikk, Justin Run SR Glenelg Displacer 6:21 19:24.72 
 38 38 Trout, Peter Run SR Glenelg Displacer 6:21 19:25.61 
 39 39 Patton, Caleb Run SO Southern-AA Scorer 6:23 19:30.99 
 40 40 MacWilliams, Andrew Run SR Calvert Scorer 6:25 19:36.44 
 41 41 Wagner, Kane Run SO Calvert Scorer 6:26 19:38.69 
 42 42 Cofod, Crosby Run SR Patuxent Displacer 6:26 19:39.82 
 43 43 Brunner, Kyle Run SR Long Reach Displacer 6:28 19:46.94 
 44 Williams, Anthony Run SR Largo None 6:31 19:55.15 
 45 Coaxum, Niko Run SR Largo None 6:32 19:57.59 
 46 44 Gooding, Ryan Run SR Central-PG Scorer 6:33 19:59.18 
 47 45 Samples, Brian Run JR Long Reach Displacer 6:33 19:59.49 
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2A South XC Boys 2011 - 2A South Boys,   

 Team Point Detail Results - Boys 
 Scorer 
 Pl  Points  Pl Name Div Type Pace Finish  

 1. 32 Oakland Mills Team Scorers: 5 
 1 Andrews, Sam Run Scorer 5:27 16:40.00 
 4 Brumbaugh, Tom Run Scorer 5:41 17:22.84 
 5 Cale, Steven Run Scorer 5:45 17:34.74 
 9 Bowling, Cameron Run Scorer 5:51 17:52.03 
 13 Chaverini, Louie Run Scorer 5:58 18:13.83 
 29 Shulder, Nick Run Displacer 6:11 18:53.77 
 30 Kirk-Davidoff, Paul Run Displacer 6:11 18:54.64 
 2. 65 Marriotts Ridge Team Scorers: 5 
 2 Foley, Connor Run Scorer 5:37 17:10.71 
 6 Khan, Gulraize Run Scorer 5:47 17:40.83 
 15 Bernal, Michael Run Scorer 6:00 18:20.14 
 20 Buck, Silas Run Scorer 6:03 18:28.37 
 22 Levickas, Kyle Run Scorer 6:04 18:32.02 
 24 Burnett, Shafer Run Displacer 6:07 18:40.45 
 25 Hermstein, Ryan Run Displacer 6:08 18:44.93 
 3. 76 Patuxent Team Scorers: 5 
 3 Mulhern, Ryan Run Scorer 5:39 17:15.30 
 10 Herzog, Trent Run Scorer 5:52 17:54.76 
 14 Schwab, Mark Run Scorer 6:00 18:18.37 
 21 Horn, William Run Scorer 6:03 18:28.64 
 28 Pilkington, Zack Run Scorer 6:11 18:53.03 
 36 Foltz, Lucas Run Displacer 6:20 19:20.48 
 42 Cofod, Crosby Run Displacer 6:26 19:39.82 
 4. 85 Long Reach Team Scorers: 5 
 7 Donaldson, Robert Run Scorer 5:48 17:42.90 
 8 Moran, Charles Run Scorer 5:51 17:51.53 
 16 Lowenstein, David Run Scorer 6:00 18:20.52 
 23 Erickson, Ralph Run Scorer 6:05 18:34.49 
 31 Young, Christopher Run Scorer 6:13 18:59.41 
 43 Brunner, Kyle Run Displacer 6:28 19:46.94 
 45 Samples, Brian Run Displacer 6:33 19:59.49 
 5. 122 Glenelg Team Scorers: 5 
 17 Starr, Jeremy Run Scorer 6:00 18:21.81 
 18 Moore, Lee Run Scorer 6:01 18:22.16 
 26 Facchina, Daniel Run Scorer 6:10 18:49.85 
 27 McDaniel, Dylan Run Scorer 6:11 18:52.51 
 34 Ranamukaarachchi, Sural Run Scorer 6:16 19:09.09 
 37 Mikk, Justin Run Displacer 6:21 19:24.72 
 38 Trout, Peter Run Displacer 6:21 19:25.61 
 6. 170 Southern-AA Team Scorers: 5 
 12 MacCrory, Alex Run Scorer 5:58 18:13.54 
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2A South XC Boys 2011 - 2A South Boys,   

 Team Point Detail Results - Boys 
 Scorer 
 Pl  Points  Pl Name Div Type Pace Finish  
 32 Spiers, Max Run Scorer 6:13 18:59.69 
 35 Mills, Kyle Run Scorer 6:17 19:12.58 
 39 Patton, Caleb Run Scorer 6:23 19:30.99 
 52 Dennis, James Run Scorer 7:00 21:23.09 
 54 Cox, Austin Run Displacer 7:10 21:53.01 
 59 Carrier, Benjamin Run Displacer 7:30 22:55.34 
 7. 179 Calvert Team Scorers: 5 
 19 Blankenship, Jordan Run Scorer 6:01 18:22.54 
 33 Thompson, Brendan Run Scorer 6:15 19:04.34 
 40 MacWilliams, Andrew Run Scorer 6:25 19:36.44 
 41 Wagner, Kane Run Scorer 6:26 19:38.69 
 46 Sutphin, Kyle Run Scorer 6:34 20:04.94 
 47 Kornegay, Caleb Run Displacer 6:37 20:13.12 
 50 Hare, John Run Displacer 6:54 21:05.88 
 8. 253 Douglass-PG Team Scorers: 5 
 11 Green, Terrell Run Scorer 5:56 18:06.74 
 48 Harrison, Tyrel Run Scorer 6:42 20:27.36 
 60 Jones, Rico Run Scorer 7:42 23:31.92 
 65 Anderson, Marcus Run Scorer 8:03 24:36.68 
 69 Higgs, Cody Run Scorer 9:05 27:45.67 
 70 White, Joshua Run Displacer 9:14 28:10.45 
 9. 273 Lackey Team Scorers: 5 
 49 Raines, River Run Scorer 6:45 20:36.65 
 51 Meade, Allan Run Scorer 6:59 21:20.14 
 55 Rookard, Aaron Run Scorer 7:16 22:10.80 
 57 Dudley, Nate Run Scorer 7:22 22:31.83 
 61 Robinson, Fred Run Scorer 7:54 24:07.21 
 71 Eanes, Troy Run Displacer 10:34 32:15.66 
 10. 298 McDonough Team Scorers: 5 
 53 Beatty, Chauncey Run Scorer 7:00 21:24.87 
 56 Brown, Damon Run Scorer 7:19 22:21.12 
 58 Zeitler, Jesse Run Scorer 7:25 22:40.09 
 63 Butler, Gage Run Scorer 8:01 24:28.73 
 68 Persinger, Sam Run Scorer 9:04 27:42.52 
 11. 303 Central-PG Team Scorers: 5 
 44 Gooding, Ryan Run Scorer 6:33 19:59.18 
 62 Hartley, Alek Run Scorer 7:59 24:23.49 
 64 Goode, Juniel Run Scorer 8:01 24:30.36 
 66 Turner, Tracey Run Scorer 8:11 24:59.04 
 67 Kirkland, Montavuis Run Scorer 9:02 27:34.54 
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2A South XC Boys 2011 - 2A South Boys,   

 Boys - Team Runner Results 
 Cat Tm Scorer  
 Pl Pts Name Div Grade Team Name Type  Pace Finish Time 
 48 46 Sutphin, Kyle Run SR Calvert Scorer 6:34 20:04.94 
 49 47 Kornegay, Caleb Run SO Calvert Displacer 6:37 20:13.12 
 50 Levy, Duane Run JR Gwynn Park None 6:42 20:27.11 
 51 48 Harrison, Tyrel Run SO Douglass-PG Scorer 6:42 20:27.36 
 52 49 Raines, River Run SO Lackey Scorer 6:45 20:36.65 
 53 50 Hare, John Run SO Calvert Displacer 6:54 21:05.88 
 54 51 Meade, Allan Run JR Lackey Scorer 6:59 21:20.14 
 55 52 Dennis, James Run SR Southern-AA Scorer 7:00 21:23.09 
 56 53 Beatty, Chauncey Run JR McDonough Scorer 7:00 21:24.87 
 57 54 Cox, Austin Run SO Southern-AA Displacer 7:10 21:53.01 
 58 55 Rookard, Aaron Run JR Lackey Scorer 7:16 22:10.80 
 59 Saunders, Bolden Run JR Largo None 7:18 22:17.03 
 60 56 Brown, Damon Run JR McDonough Scorer 7:19 22:21.12 
 61 57 Dudley, Nate Run FR Lackey Scorer 7:22 22:31.83 
 62 58 Zeitler, Jesse Run FR McDonough Scorer 7:25 22:40.09 
 63 59 Carrier, Benjamin Run SO Southern-AA Displacer 7:30 22:55.34 
 64 60 Jones, Rico Run JR Douglass-PG Scorer 7:42 23:31.92 
 65 61 Robinson, Fred Run SR Lackey Scorer 7:54 24:07.21 
 66 62 Hartley, Alek Run SR Central-PG Scorer 7:59 24:23.49 
 67 63 Butler, Gage Run JR McDonough Scorer 8:01 24:28.73 
 68 64 Goode, Juniel Run JR Central-PG Scorer 8:01 24:30.36 
 69 65 Anderson, Marcus Run SR Douglass-PG Scorer 8:03 24:36.68 
 70 66 Turner, Tracey Run SR Central-PG Scorer 8:11 24:59.04 
 71 67 Kirkland, Montavuis Run SO Central-PG Scorer 9:02 27:34.54 
 72 68 Persinger, Sam Run JR McDonough Scorer 9:04 27:42.52 
 73 69 Higgs, Cody Run SO Douglass-PG Scorer 9:05 27:45.67 
 74 70 White, Joshua Run SO Douglass-PG Displacer 9:14 28:10.45 
 75 71 Eanes, Troy Run SO Lackey Displacer 10:34 32:15.66 
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2A South XC Girls 2011 - 2A South Girls 2011,   

 Girls - Team Runner Results 
 Cat Tm Scorer  
 Pl Pts Name Div Grade Team Name Type  Pace Finish Time 

 1 1 Lang, Tiffany Run SR Oakland Mills Scorer 6:21 19:25.78 
 2 2 Nardone, Julia Run FR Glenelg Scorer 6:31 19:55.84 
 3 3 Mattson, Courtney Run SO Calvert Scorer 6:38 20:16.74 
 4 4 Aris, Hannah Run SO Calvert Scorer 6:40 20:21.62 
 5 5 Hemler, Alyssa Run JR Oakland Mills Scorer 6:43 20:30.46 
 6 6 MacDermott, Caragh Run SR Glenelg Scorer 6:45 20:37.05 
 7 7 Hite, Brianna Run SO Calvert Scorer 6:52 20:57.30 
 8 8 Swanhart, Lanie Run SR Glenelg Scorer 6:58 21:15.48 
 9 9 Berges, Jacquelin Run JR Marriotts Ridge Scorer 6:58 21:16.76 
 10 10 Cranston, Alexis Run SO Southern-AA Scorer 6:59 21:19.14 
 11 11 Whiting, Abigail Run JR Marriotts Ridge Scorer 6:59 21:20.43 
 12 12 Lane, Lindsay Run JR Patuxent Scorer 7:06 21:40.44 
 13 13 Sbrocco, Olivia Run SO Calvert Scorer 7:07 21:43.01 
 14 14 Law, Shamere Run SR Oakland Mills Scorer 7:08 21:48.24 
 15 15 Cox, Summer Run SR Southern-AA Scorer 7:09 21:50.73 
 16 16 Herzog, Rachel Run JR Patuxent Scorer 7:12 21:59.53 
 17 17 Boswell, Julianna Run SO Glenelg Scorer 7:12 21:59.88 
 18 18 Allison, Lizzie Run SO Patuxent Scorer 7:12 22:00.39 
 19 19 Snyder, Mackenzie Run JR Oakland Mills Scorer 7:14 22:04.21 
 20 20 Warman, Abigail Run FR Marriotts Ridge Scorer 7:20 22:22.18 
 21 Elmore, Rachel Run FR McDonough None 7:23 22:33.34 
 22 21 Biegel, Samantha Run SO Glenelg Scorer 7:23 22:34.09 
 23 22 Wright, Kayla Run FR Douglass-PG Scorer 7:25 22:38.17 
 24 23 Wright, Kristina Run FR Patuxent Scorer 7:25 22:38.51 
 25 24 Miller, Amanda Run SO Marriotts Ridge Scorer 7:25 22:38.82 
 26 25 Yeatman, Cindy Run SR Calvert Scorer 7:26 22:41.55 
 27 26 Illar, Madeline Run SO Patuxent Scorer 7:28 22:48.02 
 28 27 Celtnieks, Lara Run JR Oakland Mills Scorer 7:28 22:48.74 
 29 Bradshaw, Katherine Run FR Long Reach None 7:30 22:54.82 
 30 28 Warman, Emma Run JR Marriotts Ridge Scorer 7:31 22:57.31 
 31 29 Devonni, Farrar Run SO Largo Scorer 7:32 22:59.54 
 32 30 Boyles, Caitlin Run JR Largo Scorer 7:35 23:08.34 
 33 31 Hynes, Kaitlyn Run SO Southern-AA Scorer 7:37 23:15.66 
 34 32 Von Lewinski, Larrisa Run SO Lackey Scorer 7:39 23:21.25 
 35 33 Ogden, Katelyn Run SR Marriotts Ridge Displacer 7:39 23:21.54 
 36 34 Embry, Genevieve Run FR Calvert Displacer 7:45 23:40.38 
 37 35 Sroka, Katie Run JR Glenelg Displacer 7:47 23:47.35 
 38 36 Cash, Hannah Run JR Glenelg Displacer 7:47 23:47.93 
 39 37 Strand, Kristin Run SO Oakland Mills Displacer 7:49 23:52.85 
 40 38 Kuegler, Anna Run JR Southern-AA Scorer 7:51 23:59.53 
 41 Park, Emily Run FR Long Reach None 7:53 24:04.00 
 42 39 Johnson, Caroline Run SO Marriotts Ridge Displacer 7:57 24:15.63 
 43 40 Davenport, Grace Run SR Oakland Mills Displacer 8:02 24:31.50 
 44 41 Nickerson, Stephanie Run SR Largo Scorer 8:14 25:08.22 
 45 42 Brown, Natalie Run FR Calvert Displacer 8:16 25:14.75 
 46 43 Pulley, Hannah Run FR Patuxent Displacer 8:17 25:16.12 
 47 Stokes, Mercedes Run SO Central-PG None 8:29 25:55.36 
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2A South XC Girls 2011 - 2A South Girls 2011,   

 Girls - Team Runner Results 
 Cat Tm Scorer  
 Pl Pts Name Div Grade Team Name Type  Pace Finish Time 
 48 44 Wilson, McKenzie Run SO Douglass-PG Scorer 8:31 25:59.21 
 49 45 Lamb, Fairouz Run SR Lackey Scorer 8:31 25:59.95 
 50 46 Loudermilk, Erika Run JR Southern-AA Scorer 8:31 26:01.09 
 51 47 Smith, Susannah Run JR Patuxent Displacer 8:35 26:13.55 
 52 48 Conyers, Kristen Run SR Lackey Scorer 8:36 26:14.29 
 53 49 Lecounte, Lauren Run SR Largo Scorer 8:50 26:57.75 
 54 50 Crook, Crystal Run SR Largo Scorer 8:54 27:09.19 
 55 51 Garfola, Cassandra Run SO Southern-AA Displacer 8:54 27:10.06 
 56 52 Eleam, Ariel Run FR Southern-AA Displacer 8:55 27:14.47 
 57 53 Bailey, Angela Run FR Lackey Scorer 9:06 27:47.77 
 58 54 Macri, Emily Run SR Lackey Scorer 9:12 28:05.84 
 59 55 Jennings, Jada Run JR Largo Displacer 9:24 28:41.40 
 60 Anderson, Shayla Run SR McDonough None 9:29 28:58.24 
 61 Alston, Desiree Run FR Central-PG None 9:41 29:34.03 
 62 56 Clement, Moriah Run FR Douglass-PG Scorer 9:47 29:51.17 
 63 57 Phillips, Ashley Run FR Douglass-PG Scorer 9:51 30:04.46 
 64 58 Rye, Brooke Run JR Lackey Displacer 9:52 30:07.37 
 65 59 Campbell, Cierra Run JR Lackey Displacer 9:53 30:11.72 
 66 60 Thurman, Shana Run SO Douglass-PG Scorer 11:23 34:44.07 
 67 61 Anderson, Myah Run FR Douglass-PG Displacer 11:29 35:02.00 
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2A South XC Girls 2011 - 2A South Girls 2011,   

 Team Point Detail Results - Girls 
 Scorer 
 Pl  Points  Pl Name Div Type Pace Finish  

 1. 52 Calvert Team Scorers: 5 
 3 Mattson, Courtney Run Scorer 6:38 20:16.74 
 4 Aris, Hannah Run Scorer 6:40 20:21.62 
 7 Hite, Brianna Run Scorer 6:52 20:57.30 
 13 Sbrocco, Olivia Run Scorer 7:07 21:43.01 
 25 Yeatman, Cindy Run Scorer 7:26 22:41.55 
 34 Embry, Genevieve Run Displacer 7:45 23:40.38 
 42 Brown, Natalie Run Displacer 8:16 25:14.75 
 2. 54 Glenelg Team Scorers: 5 
 2 Nardone, Julia Run Scorer 6:31 19:55.84 
 6 MacDermott, Caragh Run Scorer 6:45 20:37.05 
 8 Swanhart, Lanie Run Scorer 6:58 21:15.48 
 17 Boswell, Julianna Run Scorer 7:12 21:59.88 
 21 Biegel, Samantha Run Scorer 7:23 22:34.09 
 35 Sroka, Katie Run Displacer 7:47 23:47.35 
 36 Cash, Hannah Run Displacer 7:47 23:47.93 
 3. 66 Oakland Mills Team Scorers: 5 
 1 Lang, Tiffany Run Scorer 6:21 19:25.78 
 5 Hemler, Alyssa Run Scorer 6:43 20:30.46 
 14 Law, Shamere Run Scorer 7:08 21:48.24 
 19 Snyder, Mackenzie Run Scorer 7:14 22:04.21 
 27 Celtnieks, Lara Run Scorer 7:28 22:48.74 
 37 Strand, Kristin Run Displacer 7:49 23:52.85 
 40 Davenport, Grace Run Displacer 8:02 24:31.50 
 4. 92 Marriotts Ridge Team Scorers: 5 
 9 Berges, Jacquelin Run Scorer 6:58 21:16.76 
 11 Whiting, Abigail Run Scorer 6:59 21:20.43 
 20 Warman, Abigail Run Scorer 7:20 22:22.18 
 24 Miller, Amanda Run Scorer 7:25 22:38.82 
 28 Warman, Emma Run Scorer 7:31 22:57.31 
 33 Ogden, Katelyn Run Displacer 7:39 23:21.54 
 39 Johnson, Caroline Run Displacer 7:57 24:15.63 
 5. 95 Patuxent Team Scorers: 5 
 12 Lane, Lindsay Run Scorer 7:06 21:40.44 
 16 Herzog, Rachel Run Scorer 7:12 21:59.53 
 18 Allison, Lizzie Run Scorer 7:12 22:00.39 
 23 Wright, Kristina Run Scorer 7:25 22:38.51 
 26 Illar, Madeline Run Scorer 7:28 22:48.02 
 43 Pulley, Hannah Run Displacer 8:17 25:16.12 
 47 Smith, Susannah Run Displacer 8:35 26:13.55 
 6. 140 Southern-AA Team Scorers: 5 
 10 Cranston, Alexis Run Scorer 6:59 21:19.14 
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2A South XC Girls 2011 - 2A South Girls 2011,   

 Team Point Detail Results - Girls 
 Scorer 
 Pl  Points  Pl Name Div Type Pace Finish  
 15 Cox, Summer Run Scorer 7:09 21:50.73 
 31 Hynes, Kaitlyn Run Scorer 7:37 23:15.66 
 38 Kuegler, Anna Run Scorer 7:51 23:59.53 
 46 Loudermilk, Erika Run Scorer 8:31 26:01.09 
 51 Garfola, Cassandra Run Displacer 8:54 27:10.06 
 52 Eleam, Ariel Run Displacer 8:55 27:14.47 
 7. 199 Largo Team Scorers: 5 
 29 Devonni, Farrar Run Scorer 7:32 22:59.54 
 30 Boyles, Caitlin Run Scorer 7:35 23:08.34 
 41 Nickerson, Stephanie Run Scorer 8:14 25:08.22 
 49 Lecounte, Lauren Run Scorer 8:50 26:57.75 
 50 Crook, Crystal Run Scorer 8:54 27:09.19 
 55 Jennings, Jada Run Displacer 9:24 28:41.40 
 8. 232 Lackey Team Scorers: 5 
 32 Von Lewinski, Larrisa Run Scorer 7:39 23:21.25 
 45 Lamb, Fairouz Run Scorer 8:31 25:59.95 
 48 Conyers, Kristen Run Scorer 8:36 26:14.29 
 53 Bailey, Angela Run Scorer 9:06 27:47.77 
 54 Macri, Emily Run Scorer 9:12 28:05.84 
 58 Rye, Brooke Run Displacer 9:52 30:07.37 
 59 Campbell, Cierra Run Displacer 9:53 30:11.72 
 9. 239 Douglass-PG Team Scorers: 5 
 22 Wright, Kayla Run Scorer 7:25 22:38.17 
 44 Wilson, McKenzie Run Scorer 8:31 25:59.21 
 56 Clement, Moriah Run Scorer 9:47 29:51.17 
 57 Phillips, Ashley Run Scorer 9:51 30:04.46 
 60 Thurman, Shana Run Scorer 11:23 34:44.07 
 61 Anderson, Myah Run Displacer 11:29 35:02.00 
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